below, in strict accordance with the Bid Documents: 

BASE BID ITEM: 

(Identified individually for accounting and invoicing purposes) 

Words Figures 

BID CONTINGENCY: (To be used if and when directed by the Union County Improvement Authority) 

Three Hundred and Fifty Thousand Dollars $350,000.00 

Words Figures 

TEMORARY CONDITIONING CONTINGENCY: (To be used if and when directed by the Union County 

Improvement Authority) 

Seventy Thousand Dollars $70,000.00 

Words Figures 

TOTAL BASE BID PLUS CONTINGENCIES: 

$  

Words Figures